
2020 Report on the Parish School

School Code: M408, FS: 13400, DP: 7793

Holy Cross Regional, Montgomery

Episcopal Region: II, Deanery: (5), Pastoral Planning Area: 440

17,580 17,534

5,445 5,455 5,441

105 91 96 -36

341

239

Registered Population

Registered Households

Infant Baptisms

20172016 Change

2%

4%

-34%

% Change

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes

Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School

17,855

2016 - 2020

Parish School Enrollment

19 16 12

838 1,000 870

-7

142

-37%

17%

Attending Other
Catholic Schools

Attending Public or
Private Schools

Parish Children:

(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)

2020

NOTE: Sacred Heart children are from PPA 450, their data is included.

17,601

5,450

87

2018

3

1,032

18,196

5,684

69

12

980

2019

20172016 Change % Change

2016 - 2020

20202018 2019

Total Enrollment

Non-Catholic Enrollment

(A)

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

535 540 531 515 532 -3 -1%

5 4 3 2 1 Change Percent

6 13 25 28 47 41 683%

Grade        

pre k 21 21 21 31 25 4 19%

Kindergarten 43 59 61 57 63 20 47%

pre 1st 0 0 0 0 0 0 0%

1st 54 37 60 48 59 5 9%

2nd 62 58 36 59 62 0 0%

3rd 54 62 59 35 62 8 15%

4th 48 58 61 57 37 -11 -23%

5th 56 50 60 64 60 4 7%

6th 67 64 47 56 64 -3 -4%

7th 67 63 62 46 50 -17 -25%

8th 63 68 64 62 50 -13 -21%

Office for Parish Service and SupportReport Date: November 2021

S:\RP\SchoolReports\(currentyear)\final\rptParishSchool.pdf

S:\RP\INFO\AccessORP\rptParishSchool20

(A) Year 2020 data impacted by Pandemic.


