## **2020 Report on the Parish School Holy Cross Regional, Montgomery**

School Code: M408, FS: 13400, DP: 7793

Episcopal Region: II, Deanery: (5), Pastoral Planning Area: 440

Demographic Profile of Sponsoring Parishes								<u> 2016 - 2020</u>	
	;	<u> 2016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2020</u>	(A) Change	% Change	
Registered Population		,855	17,580	17,534	17,601	18,196	341	2%	
Registered Households		,445	5,455	5,441	5,450	5,684	239	4%	
Infant Baptisms		105	91	96	87	69	-36	-34%	
Parish Children Not Attending the Parish School									
(As Reported in the Annual Pastoral Report)									
Parish Children:									
Attending Other Catholic Schools		19	16	12	3	12	-7	-37%	
Attending Public or Private Schools		838	1,000	870	1,032	980		17%	
Parish School Enrollment								<u>6 - 2020</u>	
Grade		<u>016</u>	<u>2017</u>	<u>2018</u>	<u>2019</u>	<u>2020</u>	<u>Change</u>	% Change	
pre k	-	21	21	21	31	25	4	19%	
Kinderga	rten	43	59	61	57	63	20	47%	
pre 1st	1011	0	0	0	0	0	0	0%	
1st		54	37	60	48	59	5	9%	
2nd		62	58	36	59	62	0	0%	
3rd		54	62	59	35	62	8	15%	
4th		48	58	61	57	37	-11	-23%	
5th		56	50	60	64	60	4	7%	
6th		67	64	47	56	64	-3	-4%	
7th		67	63	62	46	50	-17	-25%	
8th		63	68	64	62	50	-13	-21%	
Non-Catholic Enrollment		6	13	25	28	47	41	683	
Total Enrollment		535	540	531	515	532	-3	-1	

NOTE: Sacred Heart children are from PPA 450, their data is included.



Report Date: November 2021